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VBET League
2021/22 14th round, Match #112

Friday, 06.11.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 1100

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

94 Penkov Herman
25 Horin Oleh
44 Matić Mislav
47 Miakushko Serhii
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
89 Synohub Oleh
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
33 Honchar Igor
7 Kuliiev Eldar
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr (C)
9 Bilonoh Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Kucher Danylo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
19 Semenko Andrii
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
17 Knysh Danylo
90 Baidal Anton
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
3 Bagayoko Siaka
2 Vekliak Bohdan

Coach
Leonov Ihor

12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 Drambaiev Oleksandr
35 Mampassi Mark
99 Melichenko Kyrylo
95 Stasiuk Petro
91 Peterman Mykyta
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
8 Ocheretko Oleh
7 Topalov Dmytro
11 Kashchuk Oleksii
21 Viunnyk Bohdan

Substitutes
25 Zhuk Maksym
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
86 Udod Danylo
63 Bosančić Petar
5 Klymenko Vladyslav
33 Shostak Denys
14 Spirovski Stefan
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
71 Svitiukha Denys

Coach
Markevych Ostap

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2021/22, 14th round, Match #112
Friday, 06.11.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 1100

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
7 Kuliiev Eldar 27'

45' 11 Kashchuk Oleksii

45+1' 11 Kashchuk Oleksii

44 Matić Mislav 50'

23 Meskhi Mykhailo 52'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
10 Akhmedzade Rustam 54'

23 Meskhi Mykhailo
17 Knysh Danylo 54'

60' 91 Peterman Mykyta
33 Shostak Denys

47 Miakushko Serhii
3 Bagayoko Siaka 65'

70' 55 Drambaiev Oleksandr
63 Bosančić Petar

70' 21 Viunnyk Bohdan
71 Svitiukha Denys

74' 8 Ocheretko Oleh

33 Honchar Igor 78'

9 Bilonoh Dmytro
52 Kovalenko Bohdan 79'

81' 11 Kashchuk Oleksii

17 Knysh Danylo 90+1'

90+4' 33 Shostak Denys

10 Akhmedzade Rustam 90+6'

10 Akhmedzade Rustam 90+6'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


